
Your Destinations Await

Shop 
&Dine
At  Wa s h i n gto n  D u l l es
I n t er n at i o n a l  AIR   P ORT 

Books & News
CNBC News	 703-572-6196	 (Gate C14)
Concourse Concessions News	 703-661-8361	 (Gate B74)
DC Xpress	 703-572-6191	 (Gate C4)
Faber News	� 703-572-7804	 (Gate C28) 

703-572-1837	 (Gate D22) 
703-572-6868	 (Gate D7)

Fox News Channel	 703-572-2593	 (Gate A22)
Hudson News & Booksellers	� 703-572-7391	 (Gate A5)
News Connection/Starbucks	 703-572-2251	 (Gate B47)
News Exchange 	 703-572-4625	 (Baggage Claim West)
News Express	 703-572-3695	 (Gate B37)
Stellar News	� 703-572-1820	 (Main Terminal/Upper Level West) 

703-572-1822	 (Main Terminal/Upper Level East) 
703-572-1823	 (Main Terminal/Post Security) 
703-572-1810	 (Baggage Claim East - Open 24 Hours) 
703-572-1808	 (B Gates AeroTrain Station)

Fashion and Jewelry
Appalachian Spring	 703-996-8660	 (Gate B66)
Brooks Brothers	 703-572-6194	 (Gate A32)
Solstice Sunglass Boutique	 703-661-6612	 (Gate B66)
Taxco Sterling	� 703-572-7339	 (Gate B37) 

703-572-5928	 (Gate C11) 
703-572-5929	 (Gate D9)

Touch of Color	� 703-572-6069	 (Gate B37)

Gifts & Gadgets
Airport Wireless	 703-661-0411	 (Gate A32)
America!	� 703-572-2543	 (Gate A32) 

703-572-6079	 (Gate B71) 
703-572-6033	 (Gate C16) 
703-572-6070	 (Gate D14)

Brookstone	 703-661-0733	 (Gate A22)
In Motion Entertainment 	� 703-572-6164	 (Gate A25) 
Mindworks	 703-572-1455	 (Gate D14) 
Rosetta Stone	 703-572-3109	 (Gate B47)
Smithsonian Museum Store	 703-572-7272	 (Gate B35)
Techshowcase	 703-661-8592	 (Gate B66)

Services
:10 Minute Manicure	 703-661-1910	 (Gate D14)
Capital One Bank	 703-661-5091	 (Main Terminal, Baggage Claim)
Massage Bar	 703-572-6075	 (Gate B64) 
Shoe Shine	 571-228-3535	 (Main Terminal & C Gates)
Travelers Aid	 703-572-8296	 (Main Terminal, Baggage Claim 4) 
			   (Baggage Claim, International Arrivals)
Travelex Foreign Exchange	� 703-572-2963	 (Ticketing East) 

703-572-2969	 (Ticketing West) 
703-572-5781	 (Gate A31) 
703-572-8239	 (Gate C8) 
703-572-2931	 (Gate C12) 
703-572-2934	 (D Gates, Rotunda)

Duty Free
Tax & Duty Free 	� 703-572-0220	 (Gate B37) 

703-572-0245	 (Gate C5) 
703-572-1745	 (Gate D18)

Eateries
Auntie Anne’s	 703-661-8593	 (Gate C12) 
		  703-661-0673	 (Gate B71)
California Tortilla	 703-572-7333	 (Gate C22)
Capitol Grounds Coffee	 703-661-0999	 (Gate B74)
Chipotle	 703-661-5018	 (B-Gates AeroTrain Station)
Cinnabon	 703-572-1853	 (Main Terminal/Upper Level)
City Wok	 703-572-6455	 (Gate B73)
Dulles Gourmet Market	 703-572-6444	 (Baggage Claim West)
Dulles Gourmet To Go	 703-572-6457 	 (Gate D5) 
Dunkin’ Donuts	� 703-572-6845	 (Gate A22) 

703-572-6895	 (Gate D5)
Famous Famiglia	 703-572-5203	 (Gate A1)
Five Guys	 703-661-8787	 (Gate A3) 
		  703-661-6676	 (Gate B71)
Fuddruckers	 703-572-6275	 (Gate A22)
Great American Bagel Bakery	 703-661-6653	 (Gate A32)
Green Leaf’s & Bananas	 703-572-6474	 (Gate B73)
Guavá & Java	� 703-572-6336	 (Baggage Claim West - Open 24 Hours)
Matsutake Sushi	 703-572-6438	 (Gate A18)
Maui Wowi	 703-572-6637	 (Gate C9) 
		  703-661-6115	 (Gate C28)
Mayorga Coffee	 703-572-5131	 (Gate A3)
Potbelly Sandwich Works 	 703-572-6385	 (Gate C2) 
	 	 703-572-6369	 (Gate B47)
Starbucks	� 703-572-4616	 (Main Terminal, Baggage Claim) 

703-572-6874	 (Gate B47) 
703-572-4614	 (Gate C7) 
703-572-4613	 (Gate C23) 
703-572-2686	 (Gate D16)

Subway	� 703-572-6901	 (Gate D14) 
703-572-5217	 (Post Security/Z Gates)

Villa Pizza	 703-572-5120	 (Gate A23)
Wendy’s	� 703-661-6760	 (Gate C14)

Sit Down Pubs & Restaurants
Cosi	 703-661-2580	 (Gate A4)
The Firkin & Fox	 703-661-5001	 (Gate C22)
Gordon Biersch	� 703-572-4701	 (Gate D12)
Harry’s Tap Room	 703-572-4688	 (Main Terminal, Upper Level) 
		  703-572-4699	 (Gate B41)
Max & Erma’s Restaurant	 703-572-6470	 (Gate B72)
Moe’s Grill & Bar	 703-572-4687	 (Gate D19)
Old Dominion Brewing Co.	 703-572-6875	 (Gate A19)	
Tequileria	 703-572-4702	 (Gate B41)
Tidewater Landing	 703-572-3325	 (Gate C12)
Vino Volo Wine Room	 703-661-1999	 (Gate C3) 
		  703-996-8466	 (B Gates AeroTrain Station)

Sweet Tooth & Snacks
Ben & Jerry’s Ice Cream 	 703-572-2516	 (Gate A22) 
	

his
hers

Questions or Comments? 
E-mail us at dullescomments@westfield.com 
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Shop & Dine at Dulles Marketplace

C Gates

A
Gates

Z  
Gates

D Gates

B Gates

Terminal 
Upper Level 
Ticketing
Pre-Security
Retail
Stellar News 

Food
Cinnabon
Harry’s Tap Room 

Services
Shoe Shine
Travelex Foreign Exchange

B Gates
Retail
America! 
Appalachian Spring
Concourse Concessions News
News Connection/Starbucks
News Express
Rosetta Stone
Smithsonian Museum Store
Solstice Sunglass Boutique 
Stellar News
Tax & Duty Free
Taxco Sterling 
Techshowcase
Touch of Color

Food
Auntie Anne’s
Capitol Grounds Coffee
Chipotle
City Wok 
Five Guys Burgers & Fries 
Green Leaf’s & Bananas 
Harry’s Tap Room
Max & Erma’s Restaurant 
Potbelly Sandwich Works
Starbucks/News Connection 
Tequileria
Vino Volo Wine Room

Services
Massage Bar  
Smoking Lounge 

C Gates
Retail
America!
CNBC News 
DC Xpress 
Faber News
Tax & Duty Free 
Taxco Sterling

Food
Auntie Anne’s
California Tortilla
The Firkin & Fox
Maui Wowi
Potbelly Sandwich Works 
Starbucks
Tidewater Landing
Vino Volo Wine Room
Wendy’s

Services
Shoe Shine 
Internet Kiosk 
Smoking Lounge 
Travelex Foreign Exchange

D Gates
Retail
America! 
Faber News 
Mindworks
Tax & Duty Free 
Taxco Sterling 

Food
Dulles Gourmet To Go 
Dunkin’ Donuts 
Gordon Biersch
Moe’s Grill & Bar
Starbucks
Subway

Services
:10 Minute Manicure
Smoking Lounge
Travelex Foreign Exchange
 

T-L
Terminal
Lower Level
Baggage 
Claim

T-U
Terminal
Upper Level
Ticketing

Restrooms

Restrooms – Handicapped

Business Service Center

ATM/Cash Machine

Internet Kiosk

Baggage Claim

Chapel/Meditation Room

Escalators

Elevators

Moving Walkways

Ground Transportation Center

Smoking Lounge

Shoe Shine Stand

To Security Checkpoints

Information

Shuttle Bus Path

Terminal 
Lower Level 
Baggage 
Claim
Pre-Security
Retail
News Exchange
Stellar News (open 24 hrs)

Food
Dulles Gourmet Market (open 24 hrs) 
Guavá & Java (open 24 hrs)
Starbucks (open 24 hrs)

Services
Capital One Bank
Shoe Shine

Post-Security 
South Finger
Retail
Stellar News 

Food
Subway (Z Gates)

A Gates
Retail
Airport Wireless
America! 
Brooks Brothers
Brookstone 
Fox News Channel
Hudson News & Booksellers 
In Motion Entertainment

Food
Ben & Jerry’s Ice Cream  
Cosi
Dunkin’ Donuts
Famous Famiglia
Five Guys
Fuddruckers
Great American Bagel Bakery
Matsutake Sushi
Mayorga Coffee
Old Dominion Brewing Co.
Villa Pizza

services
Chapel
Internet Kiosk
Travelex Foreign Exchange 


